Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 1

THE ADOPTION AND CHILDREN ACT REGISTER

5 (1) Section 128 (supply of information for the register) is amended as follows.

(2) In subsection (1) for "An Order under section 125" substitute "Regulations".

(3) In subsection (2) for "the Order" substitute "regulations".

(4) In subsection (3) for "An Order under section 125" substitute "Regulations".